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TAUBATE 201313000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
4
7
8
10
11
12
14
17
19
21
28
85
88
99

SANTOS Maik
SOARES Andre
MOLLINO Anderson
SILVA Andre
BONFIM Daniel
SANTOS Thiago
ANDRADE Cleber
OQUENDO Michael
BARROS Lucas
RIBEIRO Andre
LAGO Diego
MENEZES Guilherme
OLIVEIRA Guilherme
VANINI Fabio
SILVA Alan
ALVES Allan

Goalkeeper
Left Wing
Right Back
Center Back
Right Back
Center Back
Left Wing
Goalkeeper
Back
Pivot
Right Wing
Left Wing
Left Back
Right Wing
Left Back
Pivot

32
29
23
28
26
26
19
32
25
28
20
20
28
35
20
20

 25.7

180
190
190
190
184
187
183
189
197
185
182
178
189
170
185
185

185.3

88
90
100
98
90
100
86
100
106
106
81
75
95
72
88
102
 92.3

A

B

C

D

E

F

OLIVEIRA Marcus

MANFREDINI Luiz carlos

UMEZU Rafael

CAMPOS Joao

MORA Marcelo

BRAZAO Claudio

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

DIRECTOR

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

OFFICIAL

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

06/09/1980
13/02/1984
20/05/1990
11/09/1984
17/01/1987
03/07/1987
14/06/1994
18/04/1981
19/07/1988
31/08/1984
14/09/1992
21/03/1993
08/01/1985
03/11/1977
01/01/1993
10/08/1993

Birth Date Club

TAUB
TAUB
TAUB
TAUB
TAUB
TAUB
TAUB
TAUB
TAUB
TAUB
TAUB
TAUB
TAUB
TAUB
TAUB
TAUB

Replaced Player
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